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Shaver blades and burrs
Rotationsmesser und Fréser

Cuchillas y fresas rotatorias

Shaver blades for REMA, linvatec, Concept, Arthrex, Atlantec

Shaver blades for REMA, linvatec, Concept, Arthrex, Atlantec

_

For small joints, length 80 mm, autoclavable, reusable

Description 22,5 @ 3,4 D 4,2 5,5
mm mm mm mm

Aggressive FullRadius Resector ~ 15:60210

Full- Radius Resector 15-60230

Aggressive FullRadius Resector

Double Aggressive

FullRadius

Meniscus Cutter

End Cutter

Full- Radius Resector

Incisor

Cutter

15-60310

15-60320

15-60330

15-60340

OO

length 130 mm, autoclavable, reusable

ﬁ

15-60410

15-60415

15-60420

15-60425

15-60430

15-60440

15-60450

15-60510

15-60515

15-60520

15-60525

15-60530

15-60540

0@

0@

OO
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Arthroscopy

@ E/X\ Arthroskopie
SUR

GERY Arfroscopia

Description 2,5 @ 3,4 D 4,2 5,5
mm mm mm mm
Round Burr 15-60460 1560560
Tapered Burr 1560570 @ @
Oval Burr 1560480 1560580 o0
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